



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY**  
**NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR**

**CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.92/2026**

(Ms. Mamta Dhanpal Kolhatkar and another Vs. Shri Rakesh Sitaram Telang)

-----  
Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,  
appearances, Court's orders of directions  
and Registrar's orders  
-----

Court's or Judge's orders

**CORAM: MRS. VRUSHALI V. JOSHI, J.**

**DATED: 8.5.2026.**

None for the applicants.

2. The copy is not supplied.
3. Applicants to supply the copy within a period of two weeks.
4. After supply of copy, issue fresh notice to the non-applicant, returnable after summer vacations.

(MRS. VRUSHALI V. JOSHI, J.)