

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.92 OF 2026

Mamta Dhanpal Kolhatkar and anr.

..vs..

Rakesh Sitaram Telang

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

CORAM: M.M. NERLIKAR, J.
DATE : 08.06.2026.

None present for the applicant.

2. Stand over to 15.06.2026, as a last chance.

(M.M. NERLIKAR, J.)

Trupti